
 

March 2015 TREASURER’S REPORT

Donation Recipients for this Period Include: 
 Arctic Breed Rescue - $500 Emergency Medical Grant 
 SHCA 2015 National - $500 Health Seminar 

Donors for this Period Include: 
 AmazonSmile 
 Microsoft Matching Gifts 
 Ricki Silveria 
  

Total Funds Available $43,592.48

Balance by Class
General Fund
Education Fund
Health Fund
Rescue Fund
Humanitarian Fund
Margaret A. Kohler Trust
SHCA Illustrated Standard
Specified Donations

$9,994.61
$2,908.32

$64.36
$9,108.43

$715.00
$6,985.40

$13,718.86
$97.50

Interest Earned
Period
YTD

$.64
$1.86

Funds/Donations Received
Period
YTD

$207.45
$1,832.03

Funds Distributed
Period 
YTD

$1,000
$1,969.00

Expenses
Period 
YTD

$0.00
$0.00


