

## Siberian Husky Club of America Trust Education Health Rescue

## TREASURER'S REPORT

March 2015

Total Funds Available	\$43,592.48
Balance by Class	
General Fund	\$9,994.61
<ul> <li>Education Fund</li> <li>Health Fund</li> </ul>	\$2,908.32 \$64.36
Rescue Fund	\$9,108.43
* Humanitarian Fund	\$715.00
Margaret A. Kohler Trust	\$6,985.40
SHCA Illustrated Standard	\$13,718.86
Specified Donations	\$97.50
Interest Earned	
Period	\$.64
YTD	\$1.86
Funds/Donations Received	
Period	\$207.45
YTD	\$1,832.03
Funds Distributed	
Period	\$1,000
* YTD	\$1,969.00
Expenses	
Period	\$0.00
YTD	\$0.00

## **Donors for this Period Include:**

AmazonSmile Microsoft Matching Gifts Ricki Silveria

## **Donation Recipients for this Period Include:**

Arctic Breed Rescue - \$500 Emergency Medical Grant SHCA 2015 National - \$500 Health Seminar